
We Won It! Now We Have to Vote For It!
SCNSC Ratification Schedule

Date Facility Location Times

Wednesday, July 11 Downey Independence Park, Venice 
Beach Room 6PM & 8PM

Thursday, July 12 South Bay Med Ctr North Conf Rm 5:30 & 7:30 PM
Tuesday, July 17 San Diego San Marcos Classroom C 5PM & 7PM
Wednesday, July 18 Baldwin Park Conference Rm B14 & B15 6PM & 8PM

Thursday, July 19
Sunset 1515 N. Vermont, Conf Ctr 

Room 6 & 7 5PM & 7PM
San Diego Med Ctr Classroom 3

Wednesday, July 25
Anaheim Auditorium

6PM & 8PM
Woodland Hills Auditorium B

Thursday, July 26
Panorama City Conf Rm J&K, North II Bldg
Irvine Med Ctr Room C12

Monday, July 30 Parsons East 1st Floor, Conference Room A 6PM

Tuesday, July 31
Ontario Lower Level Conf Rm A

6PM & 8PM
West LA Basement B

Wednesday, August 1
Lancaster South Building Conf Rm B 6PM
Fontana Palm Court II Conf Rm 3 & 4

6PM & 8PM
Thursday, August 2

Riverside MC1A-B
Kern Stockdale MOB Conf 2A&B 6PM

All of our hard work has won a strong Tentative Agreement with Kaiser. But it's not 
official until we vote on it. Our Bargaining Team unanimously recommends a Yes vote. 

Come to a ratification meeting to hear the full details, get all your 
questions answered, and then vote.

•	 You can vote at any meeting: find a convenient date and location

•	 Bring your Kaiser ID
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